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University Committee for General Education 
 

Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation Last name First 

Name 
Last Yr. 
of Term Email Department/Unit 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Faculty/SBOE GEM - 
Mathematical 

 Abbott Ann 2021-
22 aabbott@uidaho.edu Math 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Faculty/SBOE GEM - Oral 
Comm. Chair Carter Diane 2021-

22 dcarter@uidaho.edu Library 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Faculty/SBOE GEM - Social & 
Behavioral 

 Thorne Deborah 2022-
23 dthorne@uidaho.edu Sociology & 

Anthropology 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Faculty/SBOE GEM - 
Humanistic & Artistic 

 Turner-
Rahmen Greg 2021-

22 gtrahman@uidaho.edu Art & Design 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Faculty/SBOE GEM - Written 
Comm. 

 Kirchmeier Barbara 2020-
21 barbara@uidaho.edu English 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Faculty/SBOE GEM - 
Scientific 

 Williams Tom 2022-
23 tomw@uidaho.edu Geology 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Faculty/CAA  Awwad-
Rafferty Rula 2021-

22 rulaa@uidaho.edu 
Interior 
Architecture & 
Design 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Faculty/CNR  Goebel Charles 2020-
21 cgoebel@uidaho.edu Forest, Rangeland 

& Fire 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Faculty/ENGR  Stephens Bob 2021-
22 bstephen@uidaho.edu Mechanical Engr. 

mailto:dthorne@uidaho.edu
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University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Faculty/Library  Wikle Olivia 2021-
22 omwikle@uidaho.edu Library 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Faculty/CEHHS  
Stoll Sharon 

2022-
23 sstoll@uidaho.edu Movement 

Sciences 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Faculty/CALS  
Chapman Erin 

2022-
23 chapman@uidaho.edu FCS 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Faculty/CBE  Hatheway-
Dial Karin 2020-

21 kddial@uidaho.edu Business 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Director of General 
Education w/o vote Panttaja Dean N/A panttaja@uidaho.edu  

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Director of Academic 
Advising, or Designee w/o vote Bertlin Shawna N/A sbertlin@uidaho.edu Academic Support 

Programs 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

CLASS Dean, or Designee w/o vote Quinlan Sean N/A quinlan@uidaho.edu History 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Registrar or Designee w/o vote Frost Rebecca N/A rfrost@uidaho.edu Registrar's Office 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Ex. Director of IPO, or 
Designee w/o vote Wray 

Chettri Kate N/A kwraychettri@uidaho.edu IPO 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Asst. Dir. Instr. Effect. & 
Accreditation, or Designee w/o vote Mahuron Sara N/A sara@uidaho.edu IEA 

University Committee 
for General 
Education 

COS Dean, or Designee w/o vote Nielsen Mark N/A markn@uidaho.edu  

mailto:sstoll@uidaho.edu
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University Committee 
for General 
Education 

Student/Undergraduate  Fitzgerald Delaney 2020-
21 fitz6051@vandals.uidaho.edu  
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